
Copper (under 8) SUN 2:30-3:30pm No 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 7X $80 $95 

Bronze WED 4:30-6:00pm No 5/4 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 7X $115 $135 

Bronze SAT 1:00-2:30pm No 5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6X $100 $120 

Bronze SUN 1:00-2:30pm No 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 7X $115 $135 

Silver I * WED 6:00-7:30pm Yes 5/4 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 7X $125 $150 

Silver I * SAT 1:00-2:30pm Yes 5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6X $105 $125 

Silver I * SUN 1:00-2:30pm Yes 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 7X $125 $150 

Silver II * WED 6:00-7:30pm Yes 5/4 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 7X $130 $155 

Silver II * SAT 2:30-4:30pm Yes 5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6X $150 $180 

Gold * (Invite only) TUES 5:00-7:00pm Yes 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 7X $185 $220 

Gold * (Invite only) SAT 2:30-4:30pm Yes 5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 5X $134 $155 

Gold * (Invite only) SUN 2:30-5:30pm Yes 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6X $235 $279 

SBC Junior Day on 

5/6,                        

6/3, 6/17

Adult Beginner MON 7:00-8:30pm No 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 8X $190 $225 

Adult Intermediate I * MON 8:30-10:00pm Yes 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 8X $200 $235 

Adult Intermediate II * FRI 8:30-10:00pm Yes 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 8X $205 $240 

Adult Advanced * FRI 8:30-10:00pm Yes 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 8X $215 $255 

 Cancellation by students within 24 hours: no make-up class nor credit

Cancellation Policy:

 Cancellation by SBC: Full credit to be used in the following session

 Cancellation by students 24 hours or sooner: make-up class (if available) or credit to the following session

* Assessment Required - please contact coach@seattlebadminton.com for an assessment

Discount Policy
Training 2x a week - 5% off; 3x a week - 10% off

Siblings - 5% off; All discounts apply to total amount.  

Scheduled Absence: Pro-Rata Fee + $10 Surcharge.  

All Age Training Fees

* Assessment Required - please contact coach@seattlebadminton.com for an assessment

Coach Contat Info:

 Wendy - wendy@seattlebadminton.com     Michael - michaelsu@seattlebadminton.com    Zheng - zheng@seattlebadminton.com      

 Tao - tao@seattlebadminton.com                   Christine - christine@seattlebadminton.com      Amy - amy@seattlebadminton.com

 Jacky - jacky@seattlebadminton.com

# of 

Lessons
Member

Non 

Member

Late Registration Policy: $20 will be charged for any registration processed after the first week of classes

Junior Classes Fees

2016 Session III

(May and June)
Day Time

Assessment 

Needed?


